Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Industrial PC
IPC Series / PPC Series
2
Industrial PCs - IPC & PPC
In response to the market demands for industrial information management, Delta
presents the industrial PCs: Industrial box PC (IPC) and Industrial Panel PC (PPC).

L1 L2 L3 W1 W2 H1 H2
DIAVH-IPC00J10X
211.5 236.9 251.9 200 140 67 71.6
DIAVH-IPC00310X
DIAVH-IPC00510X
DIAVH-IPC00310XA
DIAVH-IPC00510XA
Model Name
L W H
L1 W1 W2 W3 H1
IPC-A300 Ser ies 211.5 200 140 244.3 67
11
Model Name
size L W H
N” L1 L2 L3 W1 W2 W3 W4 H1 H2
DIAVH-PPC10J10X 10" 258 100 239.8 198 100 148.4 148.4 57.5 10
DIAVH-PPC12J10X 12" 317 100 306 246 100 235 190 65.7 6
DIAVH-PPC15J10X
15" 380 100 348.8 300 100 268.4 228.4 59 10DIAVH-PPC15310X(A)
DIAVH-PPC15510X(A)
DIAVH-PPC17J10X 17" 400 100 365.4 320 100 300.4 245 59 10
DIAVH-PPC19310X(A)
19" 475 100 440.4 308 100 288.4 245 57 10
DIAVH-PPC19510X(A)
12
Ordering Information
Product Model Name Description
Specifications
CPU Size Memory Storage COM LAN USB Operating System
PPC
Standard
Type
DIAVH-PPC10J104
Fanless
Resistive
Touch
screen
Panel PC
Intel®
Celeron
J1900
10-
inch
4GB
RAM
128G
SSD
4 2 4
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC10J103 PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC12J104 12-
inch
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC12J103 PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC15J104 15-
inch
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC15J103 PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC17J104 17-
inch
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC17J103 PPC hardware only
Advance
Type
DIAVH-PPC153104A
i3
15-
inch
256G
SSD
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC153103A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC155104A
i5
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC155103A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC193104A
i3
19-
inch
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC193103A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC195104A
i5
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC195103A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC153104
i3
15-
inch
512G
SSD
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC153103 PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC155104
i5